ACE High School Codes

Code
Y0002
Y0004
YO006
Y0008
YO110
Y0012
Y0013
Y0014
YOO15
Y0016
Y0020
Y0022
Y0024
Y0025
Y0029
Y0030
Y0037
YO191
Y0039
Y0041
Y0184
Y0044
Y0046
Y0048
Y0050
Y0054
Y0165
Y0168
Y0060
Y0058
Y0062
Y0066
Y0170
Y0074
Y0078
Y0077
Y0079
Y0082
Y0080
Y0179
Y0181
Y0182
Y0180
Y0185

High School

Addison Central Schoo
Alfred-Almond High School
Andover High School

Arkport High School

Athens High School, PA

Avoca High School

BOCES Southern Tier Bush Campus
BOCES Coopers Education Center
BOCES Wildwood Campus
Bradford High School

Campbell Savona High School
Canaseraga High School
Canisteo-Greenwood High School
Canton High School

Corning-PP High School
Cowanesque Valley High School, PA
Elmira High School

Friendship Central School
Galeton High School, PA

Genesee Valley High School
Goshen High School
Hammondsport High School
Haverling High School

Hornell High School

Horseheads High School
Jasper-Troupsburg High School
North-Penn Liberty High School, PA
North Penn-Mansfield High School, PA
Northern Potter High School, PA
Notre Dame High School
Odessa-Montour High School
Prattsburgh High School

Sayre High School, PA
Spencer-VanEtten High School
Thomas A Edison High School
Towanda High School

Twin Tiers Christian Academy
Watkins Glen High School
Waverly High School
Wayland-Cohocton High School
Wellsville High School

Whitesville

Williamson High School, PA

Wyalusing High School
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