ACE High School Codes

Code	
Y0002	High School
Y0002	Addison Central School
Y0004	Alfred-Almond High School
Y0008	Andover High School
	Arkport High School
Y0110	Athens High School, PA
Y0012	Avoca High School
Y0013	BOCES Southern Tier Bush Campus
Y0014	BOCES Coopers Education Center
Y0015	BOCES Wildwood Campus
Y0016	Bradford High School
Y0020	Campbell Savona High School
Y0022	Canaseraga High School
Y0024	Canisteo-Greenwood High School
Y0025	Canton High School
Y0029	Corning-PP High School
Y0030	Cowanesque Valley High School, PA
Y0037	Elmira High School
Y0191	Friendship Central School
Y0039	Galeton High School, PA
Y0041	Genesee Valley High School
Y0184	Goshen High School
Y0044	Hammondsport High School
Y0046	Haverling High School
Y0048	Hornell High School
Y0050	Horseheads High School
Y0054	Jasper-Troupsburg High School
Y0165	North-Penn Liberty High School, PA
Y0168	North Penn-Mansfield High School, PA
Y0060	Northern Potter High School, PA
Y0058	Notre Dame High School
Y0062	Odessa-Montour High School
Y0066	Prattsburgh High School
Y0170	Sayre High School, PA
Y0074	Spencer-VanEtten High School
Y0078	Thomas A Edison High School
Y0077	Towanda High School
Y0079	Twin Tiers Christian Academy
Y0082	Watkins Glen High School
Y0080	Waverly High School
Y0179	Wayland-Cohocton High School
Y0181	Wellsville High School
Y0182	Whitesville
Y0180	Williamson High School, PA
Y0185	Wyalusing High School